4XEM’s USB-C to Lightning 8 pin cable for iPhone12 - MFi Certified
4XEM Part- 4XIPHONE12CBL
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Use 4XEM’s MFi certified USB-C lightning cable to connect your iPhone,
iPad or iPod to your USB-C or Thunderbolt 3 (USB-C) enabled Mac for
syncing and charging; or to your USB-C–enabled iPad for charging. You can
also use this cable with your Apple 18W, 20W, 29W, 30W, 61W, 87W or
96W USB C Power Adapter to charge your iOS device and even take
advantage of the fast-charging feature on selected iPhone and iPad models.
*Power Adapter Sold Separately*
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• USB-C Male Connector
• 8-pin male connector
• 3 ft in length
• Compatible with any USB-C adapter
• MFI Certified and recommended for Apple products
Application
• Charging
• At Home
• At the Office
• Travel
Compatibility
• iPhone 14 Pro Max, iPhone 14 Pro, iPhone 14, iPhone 14 Plus, iPhone 13
Pro Max, iPhone 13 Pro, iPhone 13, iPhone 13 mini, iPhone 12 Pro Max,
iPhone 12 Pro, iPhone 12, iPhone 12 mini, iPhone SE(2nd Generation),
iPhone 11 Pro Max, iPhone 11 Pro, iPhone 11, iPhone XS Max, iPhone XS,
iPhone XR, iPhone X, iPhone 8 Plus, iPhone 8, iPhone 7 Plus, iPhone 7,
iPhone SE, iPhone 6s Plus, iPhone 6s, iPhone 6 Plus, iPhone 6, iPhone 5s,
iPad Pro 10.5-inch, iPad Pro 12.0-inch (2nd Generation), iPad Pro 9.7-inch,
iPad Pro 12.9-inch (1st Generation), iPad mini 4, iPad Air 2, iPad mini 3, iPad
Air, iPad mini 2, iPad (6th Generation), iPad (5th Generation), iPod touch (6th
Generation)
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Hardware
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Connector A
Connector B
Connector Plating
Cable Jacket Type
Cable Shield Type
Cable Length
Color
Connector Style
Cable OD
Wire Guage
Weight of Product
Shipping (Package) Weight
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Included in Package
1 Year
USB Type-C (24-Pin)
Lightning (8-Pin)
Nickel
PVC
Aluminum-Mylar Foil with Braid
3 ft [0.91 m]
White
Straight
0.12 in [3 mm]
24/28 AWG
0.5 oz [14 g]
0.5 oz [14 g]
5 in [127 mm]
3 in [76.2 mm]
0.41 in [10.5 mm]
1x 3ft MFi Certified USB-C to
Lightning Cable